Pana High School Activity Fund

Balance as of;: YTD YTD Balance as of:

Activity/Club 7/1/2016 Receipts Disbursements

Art Club 615.34 312.85 0.00 928.19
Band/Chorus 5,605.83 37,828.61 21,092.54 22,341.90
Class of 2016 441.04 0.00 272.20 168.84
Class of 2017 4,916.05 0.00 318.61 4,597.44
Class of 2018 9,806.08 313.34 733.35 9,386.07
Class of 2019 637.87 13,308.47 8,207.11 5,739.23
Class of 2020 0.00 2,558.17 1,376.67 1,181.50
Drama Club - School Play 942.08 0.00 670.31 271.77
Faculty 1,348.11 2,269.56 2,528.84 1,088.83
FFA 7,652.70 7,211.23 6,055.31 8,808.62
FFA Alumni 2,371.00 0.00 0.00 2,371.00
Foreign Language 3,384.95 5,404.00 3,087.23 5,701.72
IM Sports 1,037.80 630.00 529.17 1,138.63
Interest - Checking 20.20 15.32 0.00 35.52
Library 99.91 0.00 0.00 99.91
Post Prom 4,925.04 5,013.45 5,810.97 4,127.52
School Improvement 1,303.16 23,890.46 19,169.27 6,024.35
State Series 12,282.16 16,517.99 20,164.01 8,636.14
Student Council 2,601.44 4,450.08 5,450.85 1,600.67
Yearbook - Panorama (14,007.79) 14,519.80 3,265.98 {2,753.97)

Totals 45,982.97 134,243.33 98,732.42 81,493.88
Bank Reconciliation Summary
Bank Balances Outstanding Qutstanding Reconciled

Peoples Bank Elite
Checking Account
#28126

12/30/2016

83,154.77

Receipts

2.38

Checks

1,663.27

Difference

Bank Balance

81,493.88

0.00
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Summary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
Smart Checking 28126 $83,154.77

Smart Checking-281 26

Account Summary

Interest Summary

Date Description Amount Description Amount

12/01/2016  Beginning Balance $91,811.74 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
14 Credit(s) This Period $26,039.05 Interest Days 30
40 Debit(s) This Period $34,698.02 Interest Earned $3.66

12130/2016 Ending Balance $83,154.77 Interest Paid This Period $3.66

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $30.80
Interest Withheld Year-to-Date $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2016 Beginning Balance $91,811.74

12/02/2016 CHECK #7272 $267.00

12/02/2016 CHECK #7273 $514.00

12/02/20186 CHECK # 7281 $50.00

12/02/2016 CHECK & 7282 $960.13 /

12/05/2016 CEPOSIT $258.63 \/

12/05/2016 DEPOSIT $2,042.50 \ v/

12/05/2018 DEPOSIT $4,790.03 \/

12/05/2016 ~ CHECK # 7247 $46.00

12/05/20186 CHECK #7269 $4,117.50

12/05/2016 CHECK # 7280 $140.50

12/07/2016 CHECK #7274 $1,053.00 p,

12/12/2016  DEPOSIT $200.00Y/ »

12/12/2016  DEPOSIT s508.651/

12/12/2016  DEPOSIT $1,061.50 V),

12/12/2016 DEPOSIT $3,525.00 \/

1211212016 CHECK #7287 $583.17

12/12/2018 CHECK #7288 $250.83
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